

P

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA 2, KANSAS

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 13 1959 70 -13 -59 CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

Lease Owner Louie Lawrence (Applicant)	nd, ng singkagi mengah ya 21 tidang kilaga si cikal ang Silagah	inggay o hambu qordi o ya dha qordinda qobbar	, alika wilistoodalistoogras sulkitoosiili tilooliigas saad	nd agrice a plant des l'acceptant de l'acceptant de l'acceptant de l'acceptant de l'acceptant de l'acceptant d	camati magnaticques di cues reprocesso qual en agraca de come persona esta come processo de come persona esta come perso	ndigipa ciriniana pieti acceptioni triniciane a renderio	na a at graenn ngayinna ganinna lit Samundi	kyluurahennakii märenikii v
Address Box 448, Great Bend, Kansas	Provinces in plant to the province of the condition of the province of the condition of the		enteren, represent est des enterentes entre enterentes entre entre entre entre entre entre entre entre entre e	nya yana iyo dafaan daree ayayah kara amii saxaald	etydd tonnwelliadd eithiologydd Da i fel coetholio yw eithiol yr yr eithiol y	aydina matakas dizantzina mayatah Milinda sa Ti	ness and the second	agreement Company
Lease (Farm Name) Bartos	nago sakinosini e annophanagasian minakin esinaga sakih nagiri	Well No. A2						ngarangan daritan u
Well Location SE SW NE	Sec	22	Twp.	<u>9s</u>	Rge	19W	(E)	_(W <u>)</u>
County Rooks	Field	Name (If any)	Hiptogrammer one Washer Colonial square	na kang kang kan ng di sipin day ann day any di 14 pinto pant day		nt ag Farman gang dengan dan menggan	d hagyari malama kundunga kama
Total Depth 3612 Oil Wellx Ga	s Well	Inpu	t Well_	SWI	D Well	D & .	A	nt still berry 24000 for the story from
was well log filed with application? no		nowijski poji popovala no nodek za zapova nodek za	If not,	expla	in:	ellous about the second second second second	ng ng/tassessation namen na construction ne Construction	·
not avai	ilable		t			the the second s	no of the special strength to	n n Palan sangan Jakoba Barana
value (and to the profession of the section of the								
Date and hour plugging is desired to begin	n Oct	ober 6	1959	O America (Cales and Land-Astronomy)	akuyaji, taki cominad Divinka kili kathari 200 merangana.	Monte Carry Cit. Many last surpost con-		
Plugging of the well will be done in accor				•	gulations	s of th	e State	9
•	idaido n.	1.011 0110			B 222 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 2			
Corporation Commission.							•	
Name of person on the lease in charge of		-					Inc.	race and the state of the state of
	.ddress	Box 3	364, Gre	at Ben	d, Kansas	5	alliconary majoritata konstruitibili agostrossim	
Plugging Contractor Southwest Casing Pulli	ing Co.,	Inc.	getterfi kingdominali sin Mikamin warenso		License l	No3	99	Language Control (1935) ACT (1945)
Address Box 364, Great Bend, Kans	585	Market and the Control of the Contro		o Carela Recollege (Colonia Colonia Co	nyan yakan mada torp pinanga katalah ayya 1984 kilo na mada t		MANUSCH COMO AUTOMA PRINCIPACIONA	
Invoice covering assessment for plugging	this well	l shoul	d be se	nt to_	Louie La	<u>awrence</u>	i Lat zwyndyspachinasywy ddynycollas ballwydd b	ia - e-Curatorumung finita et aparte
A	.ddress_ Bc	× 448,	Great E	Bend, K	ansas	Constitution of the Consti		a programme of the special control of the state of the special control of the state
and payment well be guaranteed by applica) ·		. Myers	. Sec.	

Date: October 12, 1959

State of Kansas

GEORGE DOCKING HARRY G. WILES MARION BEATTY RICHARD C. BYRD RAYMOND B. HARVEY J. ROBERT WILSON

Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Counsel



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION (Oll. Gas and Water)

212 N. Market 500 Irisutance Bldg. WICHITA, KANSAS JEWEL M. OGDEN, Director

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

70 to the 13. 1750

Well No.

Lease

Turtos

Description L. W. M. 22-191

County

T, olig

Joide Torrance 置 3/2 李馬牌 Crest Dawl, Kansas

Carry Leasens

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

JEWEL M.

Pétroleum Conservation Director

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.

In the event you need any further information regarding this well feel free to write or call me at any time.

> J. Lewis Brock Western Kansas Field Supervisor P. O. Box 569 Great Bend, Kansas Phone: GL-33022

SOUTHWEST CASING PULLING CO., INC.

P. O. BOX 364

PHONE GLADSTONE 3-8966

GREAT BEND. KANSAS October 12, 1959

State Corporation Commission 212 North Market Wichita 2, Kansas

Dear Sir:

Enclosed please find a well plugging application form on the Bartos A #2 in Rooks County, Kansas. This was originally filed for the Sterling Drilling Co., Box 127, Sterling, Kansas.

Please destroy the copy for Sterling Drilling Co. dated July 28, 1959 as it is being replaced by the enclosed application for Louie Lawrence Box 448, Great Bend, Kansas

Thank you.

Very truly yours,

SOUTHWEST CASING PULLING CO., INC.

Roy t. Myers Secretary, Treasurer

RLM: jrm

Enclosure

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

OCT 13 1959

U. ATTON DIVISION
WILDIE, Kansas

BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION APRIL 4, 1964

Assessment for the attached well has been charged off as an uncollectible account, also the required forms are unavailable, therefore, we are unable to complete this file.



STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA 2, KANSAS

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy



	•		Jr. Bee				
Lease Owner Sterling Drilling	untern etti ngali saaden sala kasadhaya hayan dayan (kangsaka (Kepellana) ka	e in de state de stat	at Diff or non-conference (supplicant description of the conference of the conferenc	olen varra ved settempelitik kalikara et Flanciska			
(Applicant) Address Box 127, Sterling Kansas	erd Benedi Frons de Este Affect de Casa, Sambol Petro de Ausquis in Samples (septembre), se successo de Sambol	massana arawa kalaba Makharan ayan ametakin kepama ayan alaba asama kalaba atau atau kalaba atau kalaba atau a	g Klarn Mitter findskaf fra oet hinne energi 16 ears cort an iste delik zij fangslak en his hest begrown specie	n o na zavoda je nakovnom mejeli jementili jegoga na nazvjeti se pomje s na			
	nd N. diskultur almass control di Standare nos brigations and biomes necessions and control successions and co	Well No. A 2					
Well Location SE SW NE							
County Rooks	Field Nam	me (If any)	rithind Engagrish waters are until service years, any order to the problems of	ern was czyń <u>Ma</u> teria doktycz doktych drodkog czern	ESTERNOS (SERVICIOS DE LA CONTRACTOR DE L		
Total Depth 3612 Oil Well × G	as Well	input Well	SWD WellD &	: A			
Was well log filed with application?	NO	If not, exp	lain:	addressylpture.enrolenrolenrolenrolenrolenrolenrolenrol	ndonyytemanymysymis		
will send later	Mary (El Imminus, softski regent af lege opskou od krijstinsk of den een som be sag tr	t.	differ hiddlick hadish hat sing School en ring y y it produkted to display with normal year of the sing of the	ng saga digi musi kaka ang Pilikata (kang kakandan kula maya cilik un	u annu guag chi Carlence		
Fig. demonstrated the demonstrate of the contract of the contr	gell 10 allego, 100 m skillele glivner fo brykkling y og þrákinst særutstað þer sk	n von television (kin ja		Albanyssy (1/1) Annicalism Congressory (1/10) angalak ki			
Date and hour plugging is desired to beg	in July 3	, 1959	et the office of the explanation of the control of		ngibi sa nyungiapianaman		
Plugging of the well will be done in acc	ordance with	the Rules and	Regulations of t	he State	1		
Corporation Commission.							
Name of person on the lease in charge of	well for own		SChaul Movedhiorestewoodkeywoodsackennyskoodics artiklys Sighield historic magametassackeys	elle kangliste a sellan enliktyy al voqualtele elektrologydist elek	parkinsiwinyundrologidasiya		
Donal E. Rogers	Address Box L	<u>48, Great Bend</u>	, Kansas	s pharachton in a geography America e pilla superpoint i l'éco			
Plugging Contractor Southwest Casing Pu	Illing Co., Ir	C 8	License No. 3	99	creased and the second and the second		
Address Box 364, Great Bend, Kansa	S	arl delegit velt ver milk inga apam krya, sak ku-daan kaliyangga aga sa salakanya kalikanya kalikanya kalikany		rindik, gebyanya propinsi pingkarju para skolikisinish an	- (and - 1111-1111-1111-1111-1111-1111-1111-		
Invoice covering assessment for plugging		•	0				
Southwest Casing Pulling Co., Inc.	Address Box	364, Great Ben	d, Kansas				
and payment well be guaranteed by applica	ant.	. /					
			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	gggererick ik storm war en ges jed in de man y ge			
	Signed:	(VI)	Roy L. Myer	~s			
PLUGGING FILE SEC. 2.2. T. 9. R./94	Service	Applican	t or Acting Agen	t	and the second s		
BOOK PAGE 55 LINE 35	make a finite	J. 28 1050	Jec. II eas	•			
	Date: Ju	ly 28, 1959					

GEORGE DOCKING MARION BEATTY HARRY G. WILES RICHARD C. BYRD RAYMOND B. HARVEY CLYDE E. MILLIGAN

Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Counsel



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 500 Insurance Bldg. 212 N. Market WICHITA, KANSAS JEWELL M. OGDEN, Director

WHILE THE RESIDEN

Well No. Lease Description

Darlos

est ou de hooks

County File No.

c/o Continuent Carice Pulling Co., Imc.

Day 364 Great Beth. Manes

Secretary Branching

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

Very truly yours,

Jewel M. Ogden Director of Conservation Division

Mr. is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.

In the event you need any further information regarding this well feel free to write or call me at any time.

> J. Lewis Brock Western Kansas Field Supervisor P. O. Box 569 Great Bend, Kansas Phone: GL-33022